
BATCH NO:ITEM NO: BAS223 GYLB

4 BACK CUSHIONS +4 SEAT CUSHIONS

PART:Ax1+Bx1+Cx1+Dx1+Ex1+Fx14+Gx28+Hx14+Ix1+1 BACK CUSHION
+1 SEAT CUSHION

PART:Ax1+Bx1+Cx1+Dx1+Ex1+Fx15+Gx30+Hx15+Ix1+2 BACK CUSHIONS
+2 SEAT CUSHIONS

PART:Ax2+Bx2+Cx1+Dx1+Ex8+Fx8

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

PART:Jx4+Kx4
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DESCRIPTIONCODE

*CUSHIONS DETAIL AS FOLLOW:
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   ITEM  NO:BAS2236GYLB          BATCH NO:    BSRJ-BZ

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

A B

C D

   1. LOVESEAT

1PC

1PC

(M6*25 mm)E FALLEN WRENCH  BOLT

PART LIST

NOTE : Do not tighten bolts until all parts are connected.
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1PC

1PC

30PCS

15PCS

WASHER
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Completed unit



   ITEM  NO:BAS2236GYLB            BATCH NO:    BSRJ-BZ

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

A B

C D

   2.CHAIR

1PC

1PC

(M6*25 mm)E FALLEN WRENCH  BOLT

PART LIST

NOTE : Do not tighten bolts until all parts are connected.

1PC1PC

1PC

1PC

28PCS

14PCS

Completed unit
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CHAIR
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   ITEM  NO:BAS2236GYLB            BATCH NO:    BSRJ-BZ

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

A B

   3.COFFEE TABLE

2PCS

PART LIST

NOTE : Do not tighten bolts until all parts are connected.

2PCS

Completed unit

Step 1

LONG SIDE SHORT SIDE

Step 2
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(M6*30 mm)
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8PCS8PCS WASHERF

1PCGLASSC
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